Advanced Physics Lab Course for Master Students

WS 2016/17

Number (Experiment Lab Office Phone  [Email Tutor 3.Nov. 10.Nov. | 17.Nov. | 24.Nov. 1. Dez. 8. Dec. 15. Dec.

Ma 1 Compton Effect 0.4.57 0.4.27 53340  |kamil.bobowski@fu-berlin.de Kamil Bobowski M2 M3 M9

Ma 2 LEED 0.4.02 1.2.33 53342 sayshinwari@zedat.fu-berlin.de Taugir Taugir M9

Ma 4 XPS 1.4.24 1.2.29 56147  |andrewbrittonphysics@gmail.com  |Andrew Britton M4 M3

Mas Dynamical proc. in lipid membranes -1.1.18 1.1.01 55157 jens.balke@fu-berlin.de Jens Balke M2

Ma6 AFM 0.3.18 0.3.17 52813 |greecht@zedat.fu-berlin.de Gael Recht M9 M7

Ma 10 AES & EELS 1.4.24 0.4.27 53340 gleich@physik.fu-berlin.de Markus Gleich

Ma 14  [Solid state laser 0.1.29 0.4.19 53049 [sophia.ketterl@fu-berlin.de Sophia Ketterl M3 M7 M5 M1

Ma15 [EPR 0.4.07 0.4.39 54235 [siavash.saeidpour@fu-berlin.de Siavash Saeidpour M10 | M8 | M1

Ma 17 Protein SAMs 0.1.16 1.1.36 55069 |ataka@zedat.fu-berlin.de Kenichi Ataka M4 M1 M5 -
5. Jan. 12. Jan. 19. Jan. 26. Jan 02. Feb 09. Feb 16. Feb

Ma 1 Compton Effect 0.4.57 0.4.27 53340  |kamil.bobowski@fu-berlin.de Kamil Bobowski M1 M4 M7 -

Ma 2 LEED 0.4.02 1.2.33 53342 sayshinwari@zedat.fu-berlin.de Taugir Taugir

Ma 4 XPS 1.4.24 1.2.29 56147 andrewbrittonphysics@gmail.com Andrew Britton

Ma 5 Dynamical proc. in lipid membranes -1.1.18 1.1.01 55157 Constantin.Schneider@fu-berlin.de  [Jens Balke

Ma6 AFM 0.3.18 0.3.17 52813 greecht@zedat.fu-berlin.de Gael Recht

Ma 10 AES & EELS 1.4.24 0.4.27 53340  |gleich@physik.fu-berlin.de Markus Gleich

Ma 14 Solid state laser 0.1.29 0.4.19 53049 sophia.ketterl@fu-berlin.de Sophia Ketterl

Ma15 [EPR 0.4.07 0.4.39 54235 |[siavash.saeidpour@fu-berlin.de Siavash Saeidpour M4 M2 M7 M9

Ma 17 Protein SAMs 0.1.16 1.1.36 55069 ataka@zedat.fu-berlin.de Kenichi Ataka M10 M8 M3 M9

First 2 weeks of semester break - February / March 2017 Kw 8 KW 8 Kw 8 Kw 8 KW 9 Kw 9 Kw 9 KwW 9

Ma7 Raman Scattering 1.1.46 1.1.47 52988 patryk.kusch@fu-berlin.de Patryk Kusch M7

Ma 8 Superconductivity 0.4.09 1.1.42 54294 valerio.oddone@daad-alumni.de Valerio Oddone M2

Ma 9 Photoluminescence 1.1.46 1.1.45 56156 setaro@physik.fu-berlin.de Antonio Setaro M3




